)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 14, 2024, 09:57:33 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0885 (Rat #0341, Act #0681 of 1990) General Bill, By H.C. Smith
A Bill to authorize the Secretary of State to restore the charter of Palmetto Club of the Deaf in Spartanburg County.

09/05/89
09/05/89
01/09/90
01/09/90
01/17/90
01/18/90
01/23/90
01/24/90
02/01/90
02/01/90
02/02/90
02/15/90
02/15/90
02/15/90
02/15/90
02/26/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-51

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-51

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-11

Read second time SJ-16

Read third time and sent to House SJ-18

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-27
Read second time HJ-18

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-18
Read third time and enrolled HJ-2

Ratified R 341

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/15/90

Act No. 681

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



