## South Carolina Legislature

May 14, 2024, 09:57:33 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## S\*0885 (Rat #0341, Act #0681 of 1990) General Bill, By H.C. Smith

A Bill to authorize the Secretary of State to restore the charter of Palmetto Club of the Deaf in Spartanburg County.

09/05/89	Senate	Prefiled	
09/05/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary	
01/09/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-51	
01/09/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-51	
01/17/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-11	
01/18/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-16	
01/23/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-18	
01/24/90	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-27	
02/01/90	House	Read second time HJ-18	
02/01/90	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-18	
02/02/90	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2	
02/15/90		Ratified R 341	
02/15/90		Signed By Governor	
02/15/90		Effective date 02/15/90	
02/15/90		Act No. 681	
02/26/90		Copies available	